

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH) Jorawar Singh Gate, Amer Road, Jaipur 302002 (Rajasthan), India www.nia.nic.in

EXTENSION OF DATE FOR OPENING OF TENDER SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING, COMMISSIONING & AMC OF IP BASED CCTV SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM

TENDER ID: 2020_NIA_543721_1

The date of submission of tender is postponed to 12th March 2020, 3.00 pm from 2nd March 2020. The qualified bidders shall be submitted online only at CPPP website: https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

DIRECTOR



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH) Jorawar Singh Gate, Amer Road, Jaipur 302002 (Rajasthan), India www.nia.nic.in

EXTENSION OF DATE FOR OPENING OF TENDER SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING, COMMISSIONING AND AMC OF OFC BACKBONE NETWORK

TENDER ID: 2020_NIA_543755_1

The date of submission of tender is postponed to 12th March 2020, 3.00 pm from 2nd March 2020. The qualified bidders shall be submitted online only at CPPP website: https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

DIRECTOR



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH) Jorawar Singh Gate, Amer Road, Jaipur 302002 (Rajasthan), India www.nia.nic.in

EXTENSION OF DATE FOR OPENING OF TENDER SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING, COMMISSIONING & AMC OF Wi-Fi NETWORK

TENDER ID: 2020_NIA_543771_1

The date of submission of tender is postponed to 12th March 2020, 3.00 pm from 2nd March 2020. The qualified bidders shall be submitted online only at CPPP website: https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

DIRECTOR